Side Match

.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Miss Raw Time
1 11.05 43954 Justice D Spencer 0 11.05
2 15.48 33708 Howdy Pardner 0 15.48
3 16.94 28073 Rover 0 16.94
4 18.18 96345 Michigan Slim 0 18.18
5 18.58 56925 Dogbite 0 18.58
6 18.69 82217 Slip Notz 1 13.69
7 19.25 86966 Flush Draw 1 14.25
8 22.27 95635 Short Term Emory 1 17.27
9 24.26 71947 Boss Outlaw 2 14.26
10 24.77 33194 Spoon River Sam 2 14.77
11 25.25 33878 Rawhide 1 20.25
12 26.31 68609 J W Hous 2 16.31
13 38.65 98765 Too Tall Paul 3 23.65
14 44.08 74763 Mongo J. Flint 4 24.08
15 49.35 34126 Long Arm Steve 0 49.35
16 62.11 90909 Jus' Passin' Thru 7 27.11
Derringer No Limit Time+Miss
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Miss Raw Time
1 18.13 82217 Slip Notz 0 18.13
2 20.6 86966 Flush Draw 0 20.6
3 25.36 96345 Michigan Slim 0 25.36
4 26.93 8149 Major Bass 0 26.93
5 27.2 56925 Dogbite 3 12.2
6 27.69 33708 Howdy Pardner 1 22.69
7 29.08 68609 J W Hous 2 19.08
8 45.93 33878 Rawhide 0 45.93
Long Range - .22 Rifle No Limit Hits then Time
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Hits Raw Time
1 8 28073 Rover 8 11.62
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2 7 43954 Justice D Spencer 7 17.57

3 7 71947 Boss Outlaw 7 18.35

4 6 82217 Slip Notz 6 27.65

5 6 34126 Long Arm Steve 6 47.58

6 5 68609 J W Hous 5 20.8

7 4 33708 Howdy Pardner 4 17.59

8 4 98765 Too Tall Paul 4 21.85

9 3 56925 Dogbite 3 15.76

10 2 86966 Flush Draw 2 16.42
Long Range - Pistol Caliber Lever No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

1 8 28073 Rover 8 17.61

2 8 19776 Will Sellit 8 20.75

3 8 68609 J W Hous 8 21.16

4 8 96345 Michigan Slim 8 21.19

5 7 82217 Slip Notz 7 17.23

6 6 95635 Short Term Emory 6 16.13

7 6 43954 Justice D Spencer 6 16.75

8 6 98765 Too Tall Paul 6 18.8

9 5 33708 Howdy Pardner 5 16.42

10 4 71947 Boss Outlaw 4 14.2

11 4 56925 Dogbite 4 15.41

12 4 22300 J C Smoke 4 32.61

13 3 86966 Flush Draw 3 13.83

14 2 34126 Long Arm Steve 2 24.34
Long Range - Rifle Caliber Lever No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score
1 7
2 7
3 6
4 6
5 6
6 5
7 5
8 4

28073
56925
68609
43954
88800
86966
96345
33708

Rover

Dogbite

J W Hous

Justice D Spencer
Six Gun Bandit
Flush Draw
Michigan Slim
Howdy Pardner
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Raw Time

35.01
35.07
23.04
58.48
58.77

39.8
39.83
21.04
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9 4 22300 J C Smoke 4 35.25
10 4 19776 Will Sellit 4 76.73
Long Range - Single Shot No Limit Hits then Time
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Hits Raw Time
1 8 96345 Michigan Slim 8 90.39
2 7 56925 Dogbite 7 55.12
3 7 68609 J W Hous 7 58.2
4 7 19776 Will Sellit 7 159.11
5 6 28073 Rover 6 58.06
6 5 33708 Howdy Pardner 5 65.65
7 4 95635 Short Term Emory 4 109.83
Long Range Pistol No Limit Hits then Time
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Hits Raw Time
1 5 68609 J W Hous 5 14.15
2 5 88800 Six Gun Bandit 5 19.5
3 5 56925 Dogbite 5 39.93
4 4 96345 Michigan Slim 4 10.2
5 4 43954 Justice D Spencer 4 10.97
6 4 33708 Howdy Pardner 4 12.74
7 4 28073 Rover 4 13.31
8 4 71947 Boss Outlaw 4 13.65
9 3 82217 Slip Notz 3 13.31
10 3 95635 Short Term Emory 3 13.38
11 2 86966 Flush Draw 2 11.94
Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Miss Raw Time
1 14.24 33708 Howdy Pardner 0 14.24
2 18.13 68609 J W Hous 1 13.13
3 19.93 86966 Flush Draw 1 14.93
4 20.22 56925 Dogbite 0 20.22
5 25.96 82217 Slip Notz 2 15.96
6 341 33878 Rawhide 3 19.1
7 38.32 74763 Mongo J. Flint 3 23.32
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8 44.79 34126 Long Arm Steve 0 44.79

9 45.34 71207 Badshot 5 20.34
Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

1 6.43 82217 Slip Notz 0 6.43

2 8.24 33708 Howdy Pardner 0 8.24

3 8.79 56925 Dogbite 0 8.79

4 8.92 68609 J W Hous 0 8.92

5 9.17 96345 Michigan Slim 0 9.17

6 12.97 95635 Short Term Emory 1 7.97

7 13.49 43954 Justice D Spencer 1 8.49

8 13.96 28073 Rover 1 8.96

9 15.57 8149 Major Bass 1 10.57

10 17.41 34126 Long Arm Steve 1 12.41

11 18.61 86966 Flush Draw 2 8.61

12 21.41 98765 Too Tall Paul 2 11.41

13 22.01 33878 Rawhide 2 12.01

14 32.65 71947 Boss Outlaw 5 7.65
Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

1 4.16 71947 Boss Outlaw 0 4.16

2 5.67 95635 Short Term Emory 0 5.67

3 5.89 33194 Spoon River Sam 0 5.89

4 6.21 68609 J W Hous 0 6.21

5 8.29 28073 Rover 0 8.29

6 8.39 33878 Rawhide 0 8.39

7 8.77 96345 Michigan Slim 0 8.77

8 10.51 33708 Howdy Pardner 1 5.51

9 11.44 86966 Flush Draw 1 6.44

10 12.17 56925 Dogbite 1 7.17

11 13.21 8149 Major Bass 1 8.21

12 14.83 43954 Justice D Spencer 2 4.83

13 15.4 82217 Slip Notz 2 5.4

14 20.97 74763 Mongo J. Flint 3 5.97
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Speed Shotgun
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score
1 7.38
2 10.05
3 11.2
4 12.53
5 16.84
6 18.67
7 23.71
8 25.29

71947
33708

8149
43954
95635
86966
74763
96345

No Limit

Boss Outlaw
Howdy Pardner
Major Bass
Justice D Spencer
Short Term Emory
Flush Draw
Mongo J. Flint
Michigan Slim

Time+Miss

Miss
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1

Raw Time

7.38
10.05

11.2
12.53
16.84
18.67
23.71
20.29
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